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General information about company
Scrip code 503127
NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE491N01016
Name of the company RAJA BAHADUR INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
‘Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. Particuls Yes/ | Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. artieutar No Group shareholder Public
1 ‘Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are No No No No
issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 ‘Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
‘Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 R No No
Undertaking"?
9 ‘Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of No No
Pledge or NDU, if any?
10 ‘Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.01
As on the end of previous st quarter 100 0.01
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.01
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.01
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.01
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholdin, i ights i T
No. o ing Nurlllubler of \f/otmg _If.lgh(l;)l("n)eld in No. of Shares | s
as a7 each class of securities .
No. of | Of No. Of Total nos. | total no. of No. Of No. of Underlyu_lg fi
fully Partly Shares No. Of Outstanding b
Category | o5, OF aid up | paid- | SHares shares | shares Underlying | Shares Outstanding | convertible | (i
Category | of . paidup | p underlying | held (VII) | (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) ying Underlying s .
shareholders | equity | up : . Outstanding . ESOP securities, No. | w
[0 shareholder .| Depository | = as per Rights . Outstanding
(111) shares | equity . Total as a | convertible Granted of Warrants E
(IT) Receipts (IV)+(V)+ | SCRR, . Warrants
held shares D R 1957) (VIII) % of securities (XB) (XO) and ESOP etc. | C
V) | held (A+B+C) | (XA) X)= S
v As a % of Class | Class Total XALKB+XC
A (A+B+C2) |egX |egY (XA+XB+XC) X
Promoter
(A) & 5 187500 187500 75 187500 187500 | 75 1
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 1295 62500 62500 25 62500 62500 |25 6
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 1300 250000 250000 100 250000 250000 | 100 2
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding 4
Jasa % Number of | Number of | Non- Other "é‘;)l;]esNumber of
assuming full | Lockedin | Shares Disposal . encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion of | shares pledged Undertaking | . ’
! (X110 (XIV) XV) if any (XVI) | (XVII) =
Category conve{tjb]e (XIV4+XV+XVI) Nurpber of
Catesory | of securities ( as equity shares
o eory shareholder | & Pereentage held in
an of diluted Asa Asa Asa . g dematerialized
share capital) % of % of % of Asa % Asa%of | o (XVIID | Sub- Sub- Sub-
(XI)= No. |total | No. |total |No. | total No. |of total | No. | total category | category | category
(VID+(X) As (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares | (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares (a) | Shares () (i) (i)
2% of held held held held (b) held (b)
(A+B+C2) () (b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 75 176127
Group
B) Public 25 45291 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 100 221418 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. irir;hzlfding Numb;r lof Votfing Ri_gtk_lts k(lle)l(t; No. of Shares
a’o in each class of securities :
No. of | Of No. Of Total nos. | total no. of No. Of No. of Underlyu.'lg
fully Partly Shares No. Of Outstanding
Category & i op aid up | paid- | Sres shares | shares Underlying | Shares Outstanding | convertible
Name of the . paicup | p underlying | held (VII) | (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Total ying Underlying e .
Sr. No. shareholders | equity | up : . . o, | Outstanding . ESOP securities, No.
Shareholders .. | Depository | = as per Rights asa % . Outstanding
(1II) shares | equity . convertible Granted of Warrants
1)) Receipts AV)+(V)+ | SCRR, of . Warrants
held shares securities (XO) and ESOP etc.
(VD) (VD) 1957) (VIII) Total (XB)
(IV) | held <l (xa) X) =
v As a % of Class | Class Total Voting XA+XB4+XC
W (A+B+C2) |eg X |egY rights (XA+XB+XC)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/
(a) Hindu 5 187500 187500 |75 187500 187500 | 75
undivided
Family
Sub-Total
5 187500 187500 75 187500 187500 | 75
(AX(T)
?) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 5 187500 187500 |75 187500 187500 | 75
Promoter
Group
(A)=(A)
(DH+A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(d) Banks 3 170 170 0.07 170 170 0.07
Sub-Total
3 170 170 0.07 170 170 0.07
B)(1)
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
holding
(2) nominal 1225 23151 23151 9.26 23151 23151 |9.26
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding
(h) nominal 2 4691 4691 1.88 4691 4691 1.88
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
Non
@ Resident | ¢ 77 77 0.03 77 77 |003
Indians
(NRIs)
0 Bodies 15 31740 31740 127 31740 31740 | 12.7
Corporate
(m) Any Other | 2671 2671 1.07 2671 2671 [ 1.07
(specify)
Sub-Total 1292 62330 62330 24.93 62330 62330 | 24.93
(B)4)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 1295 62500 62500 25 62500 62500 |25
(D+(B)
2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 1300 250000 250000 100 250000 250000 | 100
Total 1300 250000 250000 100 250000 250000 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding
,asa %
assuming Number of | Number of | Non- Other ';'E;i]eglumber of
full I"O,Ckefd in | Shares DISPOS?I . encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion | shares pledged Undertaking if any (XVD) | (XVID) =
of (X1 X1v) &xv) (XIV+XV+XVI)
Category & convertible Number of
Nam%, 0%, the securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. asa held in
Shareholders -
@ percentage Asa Asa Asa dematerialized
of diluted form (XVIII)
share % of % of % of Asa % As a % of Sub- Sub-
capital) No. | total |No. |total |No. |total |No. |oftotal |No. |total category | category Sub-category
(XID)= (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares (a) | Shares ) (ii) (iii)
- held held held held (b) held (b)
(VID+(X)
Asa% of (b (b) (b)
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
Individuals/
Hindu
@ undivided 7 176127
Family
Sub-Total
75 176127
(A)(1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 75 176127
Promoter
Group
(A)=(A)
(D+A)2)
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
(d) Banks 0.07 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total
®)1) 0.07 0 0 0 0
2) Institutions (Foreign)
A3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
holding
(g) nominal 9.26 17004 0 0 0
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding
(h) nominal 1.88 863 0 0 0
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
Non
. Resident
@) Indians 0.03 77 0 0 0
(NRIs)
Bodies
[0)) Corporate 12.7 24676 0 0 0
Any Other
(m) (specify) 1.07 2671 0 0 0
Sub-Total
B)4) 24.93 45291 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)
(1)+(B) 25 45291 0 0 0
(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
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Total (
A+B+C2) 100 221418
Total
(A+B+C) 100 221418
. . Lo . . Textual
Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holding in dematerialsed form is less than 100 percentage .
Information(1)
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Text Block

Textual Information(1)

The promoter shareholding is less than 100 percent is due to their demise and the same is in Probate.
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

1

2

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MALVIKA
SHRIDHAR
PITTIE

BHARATI R.
SANGHI

SUSHMA N
PITTIE

SHRIDHAR
NANDLAL
PITTIE

NANDLAL
MUKUNDLAL

CHANDRAKANTA
MANOHARLAL

MANOHARLAL
MUKUNDLAL

PAN (II)

AAPPP8752M

AAJPS0669N

AIVPP3339E

AADPP6323Q

AACPPO459N

AGOPP9232F

AADPP8613R

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

12431

45125

7320

118571

4053

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+(V)+ (V)

12431

45125

7320

118571

4053

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

IS

97

18.05

2.93

47.43

1.62

Number of Voting Rights held in each ¢

lass of securities (

1X)

Class eg:X

12431

45125

7320

118571

4053

Total

12431

45125

7320

118571

4053

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

497

18.05

47.43

1.62

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
XD=(VII+X)

12431

45125

7320

118571

4053

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

18.05

47.43

1.62

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

12431

45125

118571

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

187500

Total nos. shares
held (VI) =
AV)+(V)+ (VI)

187500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

~

5

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

187500

Total

187500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

75

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

187500

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

176127

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Bodies Corporate

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAVANKUMAR SANWARIA
REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED

ABHILASHA

AGENCIES PVT LTD

VIBHORE TRADING AND
FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED

MACK TRADING
COMPANY LIMITED

Click here
to go back

PAN (II)

AAACZ0515A

AADCA9713G

AAACV9709]

AAACM7647]

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

7861

5515

10368

6252

29996

Total nos. shares
held (VI) =
IV)+(V)+ (VD)

7861

5515

10368

6252

29996

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.5

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (

1X)

Class eg: X

7861

5515

10368

6252

29996

Total

7861

5515

10368

6252

29996

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.14

221

4.15

2.5

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

7861

5515

10368

6252

29996

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.21

4.15

2.5

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

7861

10368

6252

24481

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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