General information about co	ompany
Scrip code	503127
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE491N01016
Name of the company	RAJA BAHADUR INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration	on			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/ No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
7	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"?	No	No		
8	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal Undertaking"?	No	No		
9	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	No	No		
10	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
11	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits										
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)								
As on shareholding date	100	0.01								
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.01								
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.01								
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0.01								
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.01								

					Ta	ıble I - Su	mmary Stat	ement l	oldin	g of spe	ecified sec	curities				
			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of			ng Rights curities (I		No. Of	No. of	N. O.	No. of Shares Underlying	T s f
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	Partly paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository Receipts	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vo	oting (X	(IV)	Total as a		Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted	Outstanding convertible securities, No. of Warrants	b v E
			held (IV)	shares held (V)	(VI)	(VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total	% or (A+B+C)	securities (XA)	(XB)	(XC)	and ESOP etc. (X) = (XA+XB+XC)	S e (.
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	187500			187500	75	187500		187500	75					1
(B)	Public	1295	62500			62500	25	62500		62500	25					6
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public															
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs															
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts															
	Total	1300	250000			250000	100	250000		250000	100					2

				Table	I - S	ummaı	y St	atement	tholo	ling of sp	ecifie	ed securitie	s			
	Category	f areholder I) a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		Number of Shares pledged (XIV)		Non- Disposal Undertaking (XV)		Other encumbrances, if any (XVI)		Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
Category (I)	tegory of shareholder (II)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	75											176127			
(B)	Public	25											45291	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public															
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs															
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts															
	Total	100											221418	0	0	0

			Tab	le II -	Statement	showing	shareholdin	g patte	rn of t	he Proi	noter a	nd Promot	er Group		
Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	No. Of Partly paid- up	No. Of shares underlying	Total nos. shares held (VII)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated	in each	class of	ng Rights securities		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Outstanding ESOP	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities, No.
	(I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:Y	Total	of Total Voting rights	convertible securities (XA)	Warrants (XB)	Granted (XC)	of Warrants and ESOP etc. (X) = (XA+XB+XC
A	Table II - State	ement showing	g sharehol	lding pa	ttern of the P	romoter and	Promoter Grou	p		Į.	,				
(1)	Indian														
(a)	Individuals/ Hindu undivided Family	5	187500			187500	75	187500		187500	75				
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	187500			187500	75	187500		187500	75				
(2)	Foreign														
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		5	187500			187500	75	187500		187500	75				
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareho	olding pa	attern of the I	Public shareh	older								
(1)	Institutions (E				1										
(d)	Banks	3	170			170	0.07	170		170	0.07				
Sub-Total (B)(1)		3	170			170	0.07	170		170	0.07				
(2)	Institutions (F	oreign)	Į.							Į.	ļ.				
(3)	Central Gover	nment / State	Governm	ent(s)											
(4)	Non-institutio	ns													
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	1225	23151			23151	9.26	23151		23151	9.26				
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	2	4691			4691	1.88	4691		4691	1.88				
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	6	77			77	0.03	77		77	0.03				
(1)	Bodies Corporate	15	31740			31740	12.7	31740		31740	12.7				
(m)	Any Other (specify)	44	2671			2671	1.07	2671		2671	1.07				
Sub-Total (B)(4)		1292	62330			62330	24.93	62330		62330	24.93				
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		1295	62500			62500	25	62500		62500	25				
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareho	olding pa	attern of the l	Non Promote	er- Non Public s	harehold	er				·	·	
Total (A+B+C2)		1300	250000			250000	100	250000		250000	100				
Total (A+B+C)		1300	250000			250000	100	250000		250000	100				

		Charabal Jim														
	Category &	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Nun		Nun Shar pled (XIV	ged		osal ertaking	Other encumbrances, if any (XVI)		Share encu	mbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-categ	gorization	of shares
Sr. No.	Name of the Shareholders (I)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub-categor (iii)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	share	holding	patte	rn of the	Prom	oter and	Prom	oter Group						
(1)	Indian															
(a)	Individuals/ Hindu undivided Family	75											176127			
Sub-Total (A)(1)		75											176127			
(2)	Foreign															
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		75											176127			
В	Table III - Sta	tement showing	g shai	eholding	g patte	ern of the	Publ	ic sharel	older					Į.		
(1)	Institutions (E	Domestic)														
(d)	Banks	0.07											0	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		0.07											0	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (F	oreign)														
(3)		rnment / State (Gover	nment(s))											
(4)	Non-institutio			(.,												
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	9.26											17004	0	0	0
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	1.88											863	0	0	0
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	0.03											77	0	0	0
(1)	Bodies Corporate	12.7											24676	0	0	0
(m)	Any Other (specify)	1.07											2671	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(4)		24.93											45291	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		25											45291	0	0	0

Total (A+B+C2)		100										221418	
Total (A+B+C)		100										221418	
Disclosure of	notes in case o	f promoter hold	ling ir	n demate	rialse	d form i	s less	than 100	perce	entage			Textual Information(1)

	Text Block	
Textual Information(1)	The promoter shareholding is less than 100 percent is due to their demise and the same is in Probate.	

			Individuals	/Hindu undivideo	d Family		
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MALVIKA SHRIDHAR PITTIE	BHARATI R. SANGHI	SUSHMA N PITTIE	SHRIDHAR NANDLAL PITTIE	NANDLAL MUKUNDLAL	CHANDRAKANTA MANOHARLAL	MANOHARLAL MUKUNDLAL
PAN (II)	AAPPP8752M	AAJPS0669N	AIVPP3339E	AADPP6323Q	AACPP0459N	AGOPP9232F	AADPP8613R
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	12431	45125	7320	118571	4053	0	0
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	12431	45125	7320	118571	4053	0	0
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.97	18.05	2.93	47.43	1.62	0	0
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities	(IX)				
Class eg:X	12431	45125	7320	118571	4053	0	0
Total	12431	45125	7320	118571	4053	0	0
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.97	18.05	2.93	47.43	1.62	0	0
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	12431	45125	7320	118571	4053	0	0
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.97	18.05	2.93	47.43	1.62	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	12431	45125	0	118571	0	0	0
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	1	1		L	ı	L
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Sr. No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	187500
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	187500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	75
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	187500
Total	187500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	75
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	187500
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	75
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	176127
Reason for not pro	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

		Bodies Co	orporate		
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAVANKUMAR SANWARIA REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	ABHILASHA AGENCIES PVT LTD	VIBHORE TRADING AND FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	MACK TRADING COMPANY LIMITED	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAACZ0515A	AADCA9713G	AAACV9709J	AAACM7647J	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	7861	5515	10368	6252	29996
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	7861	5515	10368	6252	29996
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.14	2.21	4.15	2.5	12
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities	(IX)			
Class eg: X	7861	5515	10368	6252	29996
Total	7861	5515	10368	6252	29996
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.14	2.21	4.15	2.5	12
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	7861	5515	10368	6252	29996
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.14	2.21	4.15	2.5	12
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	7861	0	10368	6252	24481
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization	of shares				
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0